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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00

+ Probst Janis (2007) 10.00
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75

+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75

+ Häni Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75

3 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 18.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00

4 a Röösli Janik (2007) 18.50
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

4 b Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Hächler Michel (2006) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

4 c Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

4 d Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

5 a Schmid Marco (2006) 18.25
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Hächler Michel (2006) 9.75

5 b Probst Janis (2007) 18.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75

5 c Burger David (2007) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

6 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 17.50
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

7 Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.25
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

8 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

8 b Häni Michael (2007) 17.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

8 c Hächler Michel (2006) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Marco (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Walther Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Bangerter Bas (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Pascal (2004) 9.75

 
1 b Giger Samuel (2005) 19.75

+ Christen Niek (2005) 9.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Achermann Ivan (2005) 19.75

+ Wenger Loris (2005) 10.00
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75

2 Burger Etienne (2004) 19.50
+ Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75

3 Lötscher Damian (2005) 19.00
- Häni Adrian (2005) 9.00
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

4 Zryd Teo (2004) 18.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75

5 a Schöpfer Elias (2004) 18.50
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

5 b Studer Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

5 c Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75

5 d Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

5 e Bönzli Sandro (2005) 18.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Christen Niek (2005) 10.00

6 a Wenger Loris (2005) 18.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

6 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.25
+ Bönzli Sandro (2005) 9.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

6 c Künzi Patrik (2004) 18.25
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

6 d Bircher Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Bangerter Bas (2004) 9.75

7 a Kaiser Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.75

7 b Hänni Tobias (2004) 17.25
o Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
- Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.75

7 c Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
- Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.75
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

8 a Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.50

8 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50

8 c Christen Niek (2005) 17.00
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Bönzli Sandro (2005) 8.50

8 d Bangerter Bas (2004) 17.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Staub Severin (2002) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Wicki David (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Giger Jeremias (2002) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00

 
2 a Trachsel Björn (2003) 19.75

+ Schären Philip (2002) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00

2 b Duss Yvan (2003) 19.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

3 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 19.50
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Giger Jeremias (2002) 9.75

4 Bühler Axel (2003) 18.75
- Egger Jonas (2003) 8.75
+ Isenschmid Roman (2003) 10.00

5 a Egger Jonas (2003) 18.50
- Bühler Axel (2003) 8.75
+ Isenschmid Roman (2003) 9.75

5 b Wicki David (2002) 18.50
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

5 c Kocher Andryn (2002) 18.50
+ Stübi Robert (2003) 10.00
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

5 d Christen Tim (2003) 18.50
o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 10.00

6 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 9.75
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50

6 b Scheidegger Sven (2002) 18.25
+ Christen Tim (2003) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
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6 c Schären Philip (2002) 18.25
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

6 d Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.25
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
+ Stübi Robert (2003) 9.75

6 e Lustenberger Marc (2003) 18.25
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

7 Widmer Christian (2002) 17.25
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.75

8 a Stübi Robert (2003) 17.00
o Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

8 b Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.00
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

8 c Isenschmid Roman (2003) 17.00
o Egger Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Bühler Axel (2003) 8.50

8 d Giger Jeremias (2002) 17.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

8 e Amstutz Juilen (2003) 17.00
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Christen Tim (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Schwab David (2000) 20.00

+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Wüthrich David (2000) 19.75

+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 10.00

 
2 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.75

+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75

3 Witschi Res (2000) 19.50
+ Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75

4 a Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 19.00
+ Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 10.00
- Schmid Simon (2000) 9.00

4 b Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.00
+ Wüthrich André (2001) 10.00
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00

4 c Roth Robin (2000) 19.00
+ Vogel Sven (2000) 10.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00

5 a Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.75
- Turcan Leon (2001) 8.75
+ Kunz Beat (2000) 10.00

5 b Schmid Simon (2000) 18.75
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
- Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.00

5 c Schär Alex (2000) 18.75
+ Renggli Remo (2001) 10.00
- Aegerter Tobias (2000) 8.75

6 a Turcan Leon (2001) 18.50
+ Kunz Beat (2000) 9.75
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75

6 b Aegerter Tobias (2000) 18.50
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 9.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

6 c Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 10.00

6 d Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Gerber Dylan (2001) 10.00

6 e Trachsel Sven (2000) 18.50
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Christian (2001) 10.00

6 f Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.50
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00

6 g Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Christian (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

6 h Amstutz Loic (2001) 18.50
+ Gerber Dylan (2001) 10.00
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

7 a Vogel Sven (2000) 18.25
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75

7 b Grüter Christian (2001) 18.25
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

7 c Galli Sandro (2001) 18.25
+ Grüter Christian (2001) 9.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

8 Kaiser Fabian (2000) 18.00
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.00
- Clémence Fabien (2001) 9.00

9 a Clémence Fabien (2001) 17.50
- Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.75
- Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.75

9 b Wüthrich André (2001) 17.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
- Renggli Remo (2001) 9.00

9 c Renggli Remo (2001) 17.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
- Wüthrich André (2001) 9.00

9 d Gasser Fabian (2001) 17.50
- Kaiser Fabian (2000) 9.00
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50

9 e Bönzli Reto (2001) 17.50
- Clémence Fabien (2001) 9.00
o Grüter Christian (2001) 8.50

10 a Schnider Simon (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

10 b Lustenberger Christian (2001) 17.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

10 c Kunz Beat (2000) 17.00
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

10 d Gerber Dylan (2001) 17.00
o Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

10 e Dreier Björn (2000) 17.00
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50

10 f Beck Ramon (2000) 17.00
o Aegerter Tobias (2000) 8.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50


